Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-837
April 30, 2012
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 28
PXC Compact Series Unitary Equipment
Controller
Figure 1.   PXC Compact Series Controllers (PXC-24).

Page 8 of 28
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Ordering Information
PXC Compact Series
Part Number Description
PXC24.2-UCM.A  PXC Unitary Equipment Controller, 24 point, BACnet MS/TP
Optional License(s)
Product Number Description
LSM-24.A  License to upgrade the UEC to a PXC Compact
Accessories
Product Number Description
PXM10S  Controller mounted Operator Display module with point monitor and optional blue backlight
PXM10T  Controller mounted Operator Display module
PXA-HMI.CABLEP5 Serial cable required for PXM10T/S connection to non-rooftop variants of the 16-point and
24-point Compact Series (pack of 5)
Service Boxes and Enclosures
Product Number Description
PXA-SB115V192VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB115V384VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-SB230V192VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB230V384VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-ENC18  18" Enclosure (Utility Cabinet) (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC19  19” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC34  34” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
Information in this document is based on specifications believed correct at the time of publication. The right is reserved to make changes as
design improvements are introduced. APOGEE and Insight are registered trademarks of Siemens Industry, Inc. Other product or company
names mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. © 2011 Siemens Industry, Inc.
Siemens Industry, Inc.